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Result Kval

2o0s Nbr

Name

Cls PIC Entrant

SVENSK N
BILSPORT

Car
City / Club

Anderstorp Race Festival 2024
Heat 1 Standard 1965 under 1000cc

Laps Fastest

24 - 25 August 2024
Scandinavian Raceway - 4025mtr.

In Gap 2nd time

1 29

10 20

11 12

12 13

CT6 F

CT6 F

CT6 F

CT6 F

CT6 F

CT6 F

CT6F

CT1E

CT6F

CT6F

CT1E

CT1E

1 Jonas E Példa
Lakritz Racing

2 Fredrik Weigl

3 Roger Hakansson
Swift Racing

4 Per Ola Persson

Pop Racingteam

5 Lars Jameson

6 Lennart Nilsson

7 Lennart Petersson

1 Peter Svensson

8 UIf G Andersson

9 Caisa Lehto

2 Dick Garder

3 Ellen Svanberg

Morris Cooper 970 S
Billeberga
MScC

Austin Cooper 970 S
Stockholm
RHK

Morris Cooper 970 S
Markaryd

Hyllinge MS

SAAB 96

Halmstad

RHK

BMC Cooper 970 S
Trosa
Gnesta MK

SAAB 96 Sport

Kil

Kils MK Bil

SAAB 96 Sport
Borensberg
Linkoépings MS
Austin A40 Futura
Héalles tad

RHK

SAAB 96 Sport
Uddevalla
SVKG

Morris Cooper 970
Motala
RHK

Ford Anglia

Karlstad
RHK

Austin A35
Frandefors
Bengtsfors MC

4 2:08.300

8 2:09.386

7 2:11.689

6 2:12162

8 2:16816

5 2:16.999

7 2:20.385

7 2:22.299

7 2:25.184

6 2:31.033

6 2:40292

6 2:49936

7 1.086

3 3.389

4 3862

3 8516

3 8.699

7 12.085

5 13.999

4 16.884

6 22.733

4 31.992

5 41.636

2:08944

2:10.728

2:12574

2:13081

2:16930

2:17313

2:20648

2:23.064

2:25427

2:33.880

2:40689

2:49992

Fastest time : 2:08.300 inlap 2 by nbr. 29: Jonas E Pdda (Moris Cooper 970 S)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesupport AB|

Publication-time

Domare

Tavlingsledare

Peter Sanell

Carry Martensson

Tidtagningschef

Hans Branalt
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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